VRCBC

2015 Historic Motor Races - Aug 22/23, 2015

VRCBC Historic Motor Races

Formula Ford & Formula Vee Mission Raceway Park 2.120 km

Combined Formula Ford and Vee Race 3 8/23/2015 03:10 PM . -.....

Race started at 15:34:23

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:19.062 +0.243 15:39:45.518 1 1:30.208 +4.339 15:35:58.590
(03) Alan McColl 5 1:19.265 +0.446 15:41:04.783 2 1:27.581 +1.712 15:37:26.171
1 1:14.236 +2.839 15:35:40.354 6 1:19.034 +0.215 15:42:23.817 3 1:26.964 +1.095 15:38:53.135
2 1:12.145 +0.748 15:36:52.499 7 1:18.923 +0.104 15:43:42.740 4 1:29.241 +3.372 15:40:22.376
3 1:12.017 +0.620 15:38:04.516 8 1:18.880 +0.061 15:45:01.620 5 1:27.638 +1.769 15:41:50.014
4 1:11.944 +0.547 15:39:16.460 9 1:18.998 +0.179 15:46:20.618 6 1:26.144 +0.275 15:43:16.158
5 1:11.566 +0.169 15:40:28.026 10 1:19.468 +0.649 15:47:40.086 7 1:27.230 +1.361 15:44:43.388
6 1:12.818 +1.421 15:41:40.844 11 1:22.792 +3.973 15:49:02.878 8 1:25.869 15:46:09.257
7 1:11.397 15:42:52.241 9 1:29.188 +3.319 15:47:38.445
8 1:11.615 +0.218 15:44:03.856 (11) Martin Phillips 10 1:30.576 +4.707 15:49:09.021
9 1:11.569 +0.172 15:45:15.425 1 1:22.084 +3.245 15:35:49.142
10 1:11.604 +0.207 15:46:27.029 2 1:18.895 +0.056 15:37:08.037 (50) Pam Williams
11 1:13.064 +1.667 15:47:40.093 3 1:18.839 15:38:26.876 1 1:32.459 +6.658 15:36:00.052
12 1:15.508 +4.111 15:48:55.601 4 1:19.041 +0.202 15:39:45.917 2 1:27.811 +2.010 15:37:27.863
5 1:19.382 +0.543 15:41:05.299 3 1:25.948 +0.147 15:38:53.811
(9) Douglas Floer 6 1:18.904 +0.065 15:42:24.203 4 1:27.687 +1.886 15:40:21.498
1 1:14.947 +4.007 15:35:41.100 7 1:18.936 +0.097 15:43:43.139 5 1:27.340 +1.539 15:41:48.838
2 1:12.262 +1.322 15:36:53.362 8 1:19.084 +0.245 15:45:02.223 6 1:25.801 15:43:14.639
3 1:11.818 +0.878 15:38:05.180 9 1:19.005 +0.166 15:46:21.228 7 1:26.797 +0.996 15:44:41.436
4 1:11.459 +0.519 15:39:16.639 10 1:19.343 +0.504 15:47:40.571 8 1:27.224 +1.423 15:46:08.660
5 1:12.069 +1.129 15:40:28.708 11 1:24.186 +5.347 15:49:04.757 9 1:28.844 +3.043 15:47:37.504
6 1:12.859 +1.919 15:41:41.567 10 1:33.503 +7.702 15:49:11.007
7 1:11.446 +0.506 15:42:53.013 (30) Robbie Arthur
8 1:11.687 +0.747 15:44:04.700 1 1:22.124 +3.463 15:35:49.071 (118) Gayle Baird
9 1:11.724 +0.784 15:45:16.424 2 1:19.534 +0.873 15:37:08.605 1 1:32.978 +7.273 15:36:00.626
10 1:10.940 15:46:27.364 3 1:18.661 15:38:27.266 2 1:27.529 +1.824 15:37:28.155
11 1:13.362 +2.422 15:47:40.726 4 1:18.904 +0.243 15:39:46.170 3 1:26.630 +0.925 15:38:54.785
12 1:15.481 +4.541 15:48:56.207 5 1:19.565 +0.904 15:41:05.735 4 1:27.587 +1.882 15:40:22.372
6 1:18.687 +0.026 15:42:24.422 5 1:26.706 +1.001 15:41:49.078
(45) David McKay 7 1:19.142 +0.481 15:43:43.564 6 1:26.510 +0.805 15:43:15.588
1 1:15.954 +3.798 15:35:42.591 8 1:18.961 +0.300 15:45:02.525 7 1:26.851 +1.146 15:44:42.439
2 1:13.101 +0.945 15:36:55.692 9 1:19.255 +0.594 15:46:21.780 8 1:25.705 15:46:08.144
3 1:12.910 +0.754 15:38:08.602 10 1:19.704 +1.043 15:47:41.484 9 1:29.144 +3.439 15:47:37.288
4 1:12.720 +0.564 15:39:21.322 11 1:25.376 +6.715 15:49:06.860 10 1:33.961 +8.256 15:49:11.249
5 1:12.487 +0.331 15:40:33.809
6 1:14.597 +2.441 15:41:48.406 (90) Keith Robinson (19) Al Ores
7 1:12.960 +0.804 15:43:01.366 1 1:18.207 +2.541 15:35:44.573 1 1:32.079 +6.091 15:36:00.832
8 1:12.191 +0.035 15:44:13.557 2 1:15.666 15:37:00.239 2 1:26.741 +0.753 15:37:27.573
9 1:12.506 +0.350 15:45:26.063 3 1:15.708 +0.042 15:38:15.947 3 1:25.988 15:38:53.561
10 1:12.557 +0.401 15:46:38.620 4 1:16.256 +0.590 15:39:32.203 4 1:27.428 +1.440 15:40:20.989
11 1:12.156 15:47:50.776 5 1:15.822 +0.156 15:40:48.025 5 1:27.530 +1.542 15:41:48.519
12 1:19.074 +6.918 15:49:09.850 6 1:15.796 +0.130 15:42:03.821 6 1:26.823 +0.835 15:43:15.342
7 1:16.649 +0.983 15:43:20.470 7 1:26.985 +0.997 15:44:42.327
(18) Stephen Guy 8 1:17.232 +1.566 15:44:37.702 8 1:26.896 +0.908 15:46:09.223
1 1:19.016 +2.587 15:35:45.482 9 1:17.314 +1.648 15:45:55.016 9 1:29.002 +3.014 15:47:38.225
2 1:16.821 +0.392 15:37:02.303 10 1:43.847 +28.181 15:47:38.863 10 1:33.160 +7.172 15:49:11.385
3 1:16.673 +0.244 15:38:18.976 11 1:32.573 +16.907 15:49:11.436
4 1:16.464 +0.035 15:39:35.440
5 1:16.429 15:40:51.869 (718) Walt Carrel
6 1:16.488 +0.059 15:42:08.357 1 1:28.199 +1.783 15:35:56.478
7 1:16.524 +0.095 15:43:24.881 2 1:26.644 +0.228 15:37:23.122
8 1:17.687 +1.258 15:44:42.568 3 1:26.448 +0.032 15:38:49.570
9 1:18.028 +1.599 15:46:00.596 4 1:26.416 15:40:15.986
10 1:16.606 +0.177 15:47:17.202 5 1:26.993 +0.577 15:41:42.979
11 1:17.084 +0.655 15:48:34.286 6 1:26.832 +0.416 15:43:09.811
12 1:18.135 +1.706 15:49:52.421 7 1:26.466 +0.050 15:44:36.277
8 1:26.852 +0.436 15:46:03.129
(137) Paul Higgins 9 1:27.207 +0.791 15:47:30.336
1 1:21.735 +2.916 15:35:48.475 10 1:27.452 +1.036 15:48:57.788
2 1:19.162 +0.343 15:37:07.637
3 1:18.819 15:38:26.456 (27) Stanton Guy
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
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